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Tuition Fees
2026 – Fee Schedule 

 
 

School Fees Annual Fee Term Fee 

1 Child $2,528 $632 
2 Children $4,044 $1,011 
3 Children $5,056 $1,264 

4 Children or more $5,560 $1,390 
 

Annual Levies & Charges 
 

Subject Levies Family Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

P & F Levy (per Family) $150        

Capital Levy (per Family) $744        

ICT Levy (per Family) $220        

Student Resource Levy (prep - 2 
includes all resources and book pack. 
Year 3 - 6 Includes all resources. Book list s 
are separate) 

  
 

$272 

 
 

$272 

 
 

$272 

 
 

$140 

 
 

$140 

 
 

$140 

 
 

$140 

Student Activity Levy  $264 $264 $264 $264 $264 $276 $276 

Music Immersion Program  
(Year 3 & Year 4 in Term 1 only) 

    
$110 $110 

  

Camps (Estimate)      $375 $290 $290 

1:1 iPAD Levy     
 $228 $228 $260 $260 

Explanation of fees and levies 
 

P & F Levy To support the work of parents and the community within the school. 

Capital Levy To cover repayments on buildings and maintenance. 

ICT Levy Annual Levy charged per family, provides technology support, resources and materials. 

Student Resource Levy Provides all essential resources and materials for students. Years 3 – 6 require a 
separate resource as specified on the booklist. 

Student Activity Levy Includes subscriptions, excursions, incursions, Sports program each term, Swimming 
program PREP to Year 3 and Beach Program Year 4 to 6. 

Music Immersion Program Year 3 and Year 4 Music Immersion Program in Term 1 only. 

1:1 iPad Levy The annual fee for the1:1 iPad Levy Program includes an iPad, applications, and IT 
support.  

 
Refer 2026 Fee Calculation spreadsheet and Ready Reckoner for assistance with fees. 
(2026 Fee Calculation Spreadsheet & Ready Reckoner Link– (this will be uploaded to the School Portal during November) 

 
 
  



 
 

Methods of Payment – School Fees  

• BPay 
• Online via Mastercard/Visacard through the school Parent Portal. 
• Agreed Payment Plan by Direct Debit, Credit Card or BPay 
• Eftpos – Debit and Credit Cards at the school Finance Office 

 

Confirmation of Enrolment Fee  
 

A non-refundable fee of $80.00 for each new student application. 
 

A non-refundable fee of $100.00 for each student will be charged when the enrolment of that student is confirmed. 
 

Confirmation of Enrolment Fees can be paid online via the link included in the enrolment confirmation email from the school.  
Alternatively, payment can be made in person at the school.  

 
 

Concession Information  
 

A fee concession is available for eligible families. This eligibility is available based on a just and equitable formula reflecting 
financial hardship and is consistent with Brisbane Catholic Education guidelines. 

 
An Application for Concession on Fees form can be obtained by contacting the school finance office. The granting of a fee 
concession is conditional on the family agreeing to the direct debit method of school fee payment. Fee concessions are 
reviewed annually. 

 
Under the conditions of an application for concession, families receiving concession will not be eligible to apply for or attend 
non-compulsory extra-curricular trips that are offered by the school. 
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